
Drinks Menu 

Hot Drinks           Speciality  Regular Large  

Double Espresso 
Macchiato  
Americano  
Latte (Single Shot) 
Vanilla Chai Latte  
Cappucino  
Flat White 
Flat Black 
Cortado 
Steamer (hot textured milk with a flavoured syrup of your choice) 

Hot Chocolate 
Mocha 
Filter Coffee 
Tea 
Fruit Infusion 

 £1.20 
£1.20 

- 
- 
- 
- 

£.160 
£1.60 
£1.60 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 

£1.20 
£1.60 
£1.60 
£1.60 

- 
- 
- 

£1.60 
£1.60 
£1.80 
£1.00 
£1.00 
£1.00 

- 
- 

£1.50 
£2.10 
£2.10 
£2.10 

- 
- 
- 

£2.10 
£2.10 
£2.30 
£1.20 
£1.00 
£1.20 

Iced Drinks - your favourite coffee served over ice      

Iced Double Espresso 
Iced Americano  
Iced Latte (single shot) 
Iced Flat White  
Iced Flat Black 
Iced Cortado  

 £1.20 
- 
- 

£1.60 
£1.60 
£1.60 

- 
£1.20 
£1.60 

- 
- 
- 

- 
£1.50 
£2.10 

- 
- 
- 

Cold Brew - have it over ice or served warm      

Whole Coffee beans brewed with cold water for 7 days  - £1.20 £1.50 
     

Add a caramel, hazelnut or vanilla syrup shot  
(all available in sugar free) to any drink 

 
20p 40p 60p 

Soya milk, skimmed milk and decaf coffee are available at no extra cost   

All syrups are registered with the vegan society.  Look out for our speciality syrup of the week. 

Add cream and marshmallows or chocolate flakes to any drink for just 50p 

Add an espresso shot to any drink for just 40p  

20p discount for using your own cup - but it must have a secured lid! 



Cold Drinks           

Still 
Sparkling  
Coke (Can)  
Sprite (Can)  
Coke Zero (Can)  
Diet Coke (Can)  
Fentimans  
including Rose Lemonade, Mandarin and Orange, Brewed Shandy, Victorian Lemonade  
Bottlegreen  
including Raspberry Lemonade,  Mango and Coconut, Pomegranate and Elderflower, 
Coxs Apple  
San Pellegrino  
including Blood Orange, Aranciata, Limonata, Melograno, Pompelmo 

£1.00 
£1.20 
£1.10 
90p 
90p 
90p 

£1.70 
 

£1.60 
 
 

£1.00 

Frappe or Happe - have it hot or cold, either way it’ll make you happy!   Speciality  Regular Large  

Sticky Toffee, Cookies and Cream, Chocolate or Vanilla  - £2.50 £3.20 

Blended Ice Based Drinks     

Iced Tea: Traditional, Raspberry or Peach 
Iced Lemonade: Traditional or Pink Grapefruit 
Iced Smoothies: Mango, Lemon or Strawberry 
Iced Frappes: Chocolate or Vanilla  

 - 
- 
- 
- 

£1.60 
£1.60 
£2.50 
£2.50 

£2.10 
£2.10 
£3.20 
£3.20 

Add a caramel, hazelnut or vanilla syrup shot  
(all available in sugar free) to any drink 

 
20p 40p 60p 

Soya milk, skimmed milk and decaf coffee are available at no extra cost   

All syrups are registered with the vegan society.  Look out for our speciality syrup of the week. 

Add cream and marshmallows or chocolate flakes to any drink for just 50p 

Add an espresso shot to any drink for just 40p  

20p discount for using your own cup - but it must have a secured lid! 


