

	_		
Hot Drinks	Speciality	Regular	Large
Double Espresso	£1.20	-	_
Macchiato	£1.20	-	-
Americano	-	£1.20	£1.50
Latte (Single Shot)	-	£1.60	£2.10
Vanilla Chai Latte	-	£1.60	£2.10
Cappucino	-	£1.60	£2.10
Flat White	£.160	-	-
Flat Black	£1.60	-	-
Cortado	£1.60	-	-
Steamer (hot textured milk with a flavoured syrup of your choice)	-	£1.60	£2.10
Hot Chocolate	-	£1.60	£2.10
Mocha	-	£1.80	£2.30
Filter Coffee	-	£1.00	£1.20
Tea	-	£1.00	£1.00
Fruit Infusion	-	£1.00	£1.20
Iced Drinks - your favourite coffee served over ice			
Iced Double Espresso	£1.20	-	-
Iced Americano	-	£1.20	£1.50
Iced Latte (single shot)	-	£1.60	£2.10
Iced Flat White	£1.60	-	-
Iced Flat Black	£1.60	-	-
Iced Cortado	£1.60	-	-
Cold Brew - have it over ice or served warm			
Whole Coffee beans brewed with cold water for 7 days	-	£1.20	£1.50
Add a caramel, hazelnut or vanilla syrup shot (all available in sugar free) to any drink	20p	40p	60p

Soya milk, skimmed milk and decaf coffee are available at no extra cost

All syrups are registered with the vegan society. Look out for our speciality syrup of the week.

Add cream and marshmallows or chocolate flakes to any drink for just 50p

Add an espresso shot to any drink for just 40p

20p discount for using your own cup - but it must have a secured lid!

Frappe or Happe - have it hot or cold, either way it'll make you happy!	Speciality	Regular	Large
Sticky Toffee, Cookies and Cream, Chocolate or Vanilla	-	£2.50	£3.20
Blended Ice Based Drinks			
Iced Tea: Traditional, Raspberry or Peach	-	£1.60	£2.10
Iced Lemonade: Traditional or Pink Grapefruit	-	£1.60	£2.10
Iced Smoothies: Mango, Lemon or Strawberry	-	£2.50	£3.20
Iced Frappes: Chocolate or Vanilla	-	£2.50	£3.20
Add a caramel, hazelnut or vanilla syrup shot (all available in sugar free) to any drink	20p	40p	60p

Soya milk, skimmed milk and decaf coffee are available at no extra cost

All syrups are registered with the vegan society. Look out for our speciality syrup of the week.

Add cream and marshmallows or chocolate flakes to any drink for just 50p

Add an espresso shot to any drink for just 40p

20p discount for using your own cup - but it must have a secured lid!

Cold Drinks

Still	£1.00
Sparkling	£1.20
Coke (Can)	£1.10
Sprite (Can)	90p
Coke Zero (Can)	90p
Diet Coke (Can)	90p
Fentimans	£1.70
including Rose Lemonade, Mandarin and Orange, Brewed Shandy, Victorian Lemonade	
Bottlegreen	£1.60
including Raspberry Lemonade, Mango and Coconut, Pomegranate and Elderflower,	
Coxs Apple	
San Pellegrino	£1.00
including Blood Orange, Aranciata, Limonata, Melograno, Pompelmo	